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August 4, 2020

First Name Last Name Email

Taemi Kim t.kim@perkinseastman.com

Janet Tam janet.a.tam@gmail.com

Abigail Granbery agranbery@wrtdesign.com

Claire Kostohryz ckostohryz@bridgehousing.com

Andrea Osgood aosgood@edenhousing.org

Yvetteh Ortiz yortiz@ci.el‐cerrito.ca.us

Jeff Fippin jfippin@engeo.com

Steve Line sline@via‐architecture.com

Nicholas Wilder nwilder@related.com

Melanie Mintz mmintz@ci.el‐cerrito.ca.us

Calandra Monasterio cmonasterio@hmhca.com

Jonathan Stern, BRIDGE Housing jstern@bridgehousing.com

Brett Bailey bbailey@dahlingroup.com

Joseph Trost j.trost@fehrandpeers.com

Jeremy Erickson JErickson@thorntontomasetti.com

Christiana Kyrillou christiana.kyrillou@woodsbagot.com

Vaughan Davies v.davies@perkinseastman.com

erik steiner esteiner@udr.com

Patrick McKelvey pat.mckelvey@stantec.com

Michael Van Every mvanevery@republic‐urban.com

Cathy Garrett garrett@pgadesign.com

Shawn Taylor staylor@hmhca.com

Kelly Smith ksmith@watrydesign.com

rick williams, vmwp rick@vmwp.com

Jack Robertson jack@tableaudev.com

Bradley Sugarman ‐ BAR Architects bsugarman@bararch.com

Kevin Markarian kmarkarian@pyatok.com

Peter Waller pwaller@pyatok.com

Don Simon sahajyoga@gmail.com

RITU SHARMA rituraj.sharma@dahlingroup.com

Bill Higgins william.higgins@smithgroup.com

Michelle Loeb michelle@ldparchitecture.com

Valerie Reynolds vreynolds@mwaarchitects.com

David Johnson davidj@seradesign.com

Nick Cranmer ncranmer@rcdhousing.orgt

Kasia Parker kparker@pyatok.com

Angela Wu anwu@kpf.com

Allison Arnold allyarnold4@gmail.com

ben chuaqui ben@vmwp.com

Iman Novin inovin@novindevelopment.com

Ben Golvin ben@ecbsf.com

Jahan Byrne jahanbyrne@gmail.com
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Andrew Kawahara akawahara@kasa‐partners.com

Paige Nethercutt paige.nethercutt@mccormackbaron.com

Justin Doull justin.doull@dahlingroup.com

Tim Sneddon tim@a3geo.com

Daniel Orodnez daniel_ordonez@gensler.com

Michael Lin michael_c_lin@gensler.com

Patrick Shanahan pshanahan@amcalhousing.com

Felix AuYeung fauyeung@midpen‐housing.org

Jimmy Chan jimmy@rhaa.com

Brian Yi byi@republic‐urban.com

scott johnson scott.johnson@eahhousing.org

Melissa Jeng mjeng@midpen‐housing.org

Andrew Schorfhaar aschorfhaar@related.com

Jennifer Vanderarend jvanderarend@hmhca.com

Maren Moegel mmoegel@gmail.com

Brendin Christolear bchristolear@hmhca.com

Arturo Vasquez arturo.vasquez@stantec.com

Atisha Varshney, WRT Planning and Design santaclaradowntownpreciseplan@gmail.com

Darin Smith dsmith@epsys.com

Lisa Versaci marketing@tefarch.com

David Masenten dmasenten@elsarch.com

Shannon Dodge sdodge@bart.gov

Erich Burkhart e.burkhart@perkinseastman.com

manan shah manan_shah@gensler.com

Ted Lieser ted@ecbsf.com

Konstantin Voronin kvoronin@republic‐urban.com

Sam Woodburn swoodburn@novindevelopment.com

Andrea Powell apowell@approperty.solutions

Christopher Noll chris.noll@nollandtam.com

Naomi Motomura naomi_motomura@gensler.com

Karen Murray karen@vmwp.com

maureen boyer maureen.boyer@woodsbagot.com

Franco Zaragoza franco@ldparchitecture.com

Merideth Marschak merideth.marschak@nollandtam.com

Jabari J Herbert jabarijherbert@yahoo.com

Wenlin Li w.li@perkinseastman.com

Dan Hogman dan.hogman@smithgroup.com

Brynn M brynn@emeraldfund.com

Louis Liss louis.liss@edenhousing.org

Kaitlin Roth kroth@related.com

Ryan Call rcall@elsarch.com

Jeremy ‐ erickson0052@gmail.com

Mahalakshmi Balachandran maha@mlasd.com
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Linda Crouse lcrouse@bararch.com

Jennifer Gridley jgridley@hkit.com

Jane Mayeri jmayeri@ida‐se.com

PN pnarkar@wrtdesign.com

Hassell usa‐zoom‐2@hassellstudio.com

stephen clarke sclarke@amcalhousing.com

Sean Fraser Miyamoto International sfmeetings@miyamotointernational.com

Jamie Hiteshew jamie@hollidaydevelopment.com

Fei Liu fliu@bart.gov

Georgia Sarkin georgia.sarkin@smithgroup.com

Rachel Factor rfactor@bart.gov
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